INSTRUMENT ISSUE DATE

FDB* 27/12/2024

ISSUES OF PUBLIC SECTOR SECURITIES WEEK ENDING 27 DECEMBER 2024

FJ1408979102

FJ1408979110

FJ1408979128

FJ1408979136

FLOATED($M)

15.00

AMOUNT ($M)

TENDERED ($M)

MATURITY

ACCEPTED ($M) TERM (MONTHS/YEARS)

ACCEPTED TENDERED

TENDERED RANGE %
RANGE %

WEIGHTED AVERAGE
YIELD %

No Tenders Received 3 Years 27/12/2027 - - -
No Tenders Received 4 Years 27/12/2028 - - -
No Tenders Received 5 Years 27/12/2029 - - =
0.10 0.10 6 Years 27/12/2030 - - -
0.10 0.10

UPCOMING ISSUE

SECURITIES DATE

*Fiji Development Bank Bond

**Commercial Bank Demand Deposits outstanding with RBF

OUTSTANDING BDD**
24/12/2024: $2,156.2 million

REDEMPTIONS
30/12 - 05/01/2024

SECURITIES

Public



