

ISSUES OF PUBLIC SECTOR SECURITIES WEEK ENDING 27 DECEMBER 2024

INSTRUMENT	ISSUE DATE	ISIN	AMOUNT (\$M)			MATURITY				ACCEPTED TENDERED	WEIGHTED AVERAGE
			FLOATED(\$M)	TENDERED (\$M)	ACCEPTED (\$M)	TERM (MON	(HS/YEARS)	DATE	TENDERED RANGE %	RANGE %	YIELD %
FDB*	27/12/2024	FJ1408979102		No Tenders Received		3	Years	27/12/2027	-	-	-
		FJ1408979110		No Tenders Received		4	Years	27/12/2028	-	-	-
		FJ1408979128		No Tenders Received		5	Years	27/12/2029	-	-	-
		FJ1408979136		0.10	0.10	6	Years	27/12/2030	-	-	-
				0.10	0.10						

UPCOMING ISSUE						
SECURITIES	DATE	\$M				
-	-	-				

OUTSTANDING BDD**
24/12/2024: \$2,156.2 million

REDEMPTIONS						
SECURITIES	30/12 - 05/01/2024	\$M				
-	-	-				

^{*}Fiji Development Bank Bond

^{**}Commercial Bank Demand Deposits outstanding with RBF